Completed

Date
28 Dec

28 Dec

28 Dec

28 Dec

27 Dec

27 Dec

27 Dec

27 Dec

27 Dec

27 Doc

27 Dec

27 Dec

27 Dec

26 Dec

26 Dec

26 Dec

Type
Donation received

Donation received

¥ '®¢or Donation received

Donation received
Donation received
Donation received
Donation received
Donation received
Donation received

s Donation received
-ion Donation received
,\,:,4 Donation received
L‘-EébL Donation received

el

54 Donation received

Gross
12,25
EUR

49,01
EUR

49,01
EUR

24,5
EUR

98,04
EUR

49,01
EUR

EUR

Fee
0,77
EUR

2,02
EUR

2,02
EUR

1,18
EUR

3,68
EUR

2,02
EUR

0,52
EUR

1,18
EUR

0,77
EUR

3,68
EUR

2,02
EUR

1,18
EUR

2,02
EUR

4,66
EUR

2,02
EUR



26 Dec

26 Dec

26 Dec

26 Dec

26 Dec

26 Dec

25 Dec

25 Dec

25 Dec

25 Dec

25 Dec

25 Dec

25 Dec

25 Dec

25 Dec

24 Dec

24 Dec

E

{ Donation received

|

a

1

~+
e

m
<
fis]

Donation received

2 |

g

o
(o]
N

|

Donation received

ja
m
=

;

<<
1]
nn

|

Donation received

Q.
D
-

:

v
m
=2

Payment received
n Donation received
Payment received
Donation received
Donation received
Donation received
Donation received

Donation received

Niko%_ Donation received
£
%
Urge: Donation received
er-+ Donation received

Donation received

stoic. Donation received
deta

12,25
EUR

49,01
EUR

24 .51
EUR

49,01
EUR

10
EUR

245
EUR

10
EUR

245
EUR

24.5
EUR

49,01
EUR

98,04
EUR

24,5
EUR

7,35
EUR

4,9
EUR

245
EUR

49,01
EUR

245
EUR

0,77
EUR

2,02
EUR

1,18
EUR

2,02
EUR
EUR
1,18
EUR
EUR

1,18
EUR

1,18
EUR

2,02
EUR

3,68
EUR

1,18
EUR

0,6
EUR

0,52
EUR

1,18
EUR

2,02
EUR

1,18
EUR




24 Dec

24 Dec

24 Dec

24 Dec

24 Dec

24 Dec

24 Dec

24 Dec

24 Dec

24 Dec

24 Dec

24 Dec

24 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

Iva; i ' i
Vaidetails  Donation received

Donation received
Donation received
Donation received
Donation received
Donation received
Payment received
.n details Refund sent

8! action Donation received

details Donation received

Donation received

Payment received

Donation received

Lok Bsacticn  Donation received
det-&

=
=S

Toc don. Donation received

Zdraction  Donation received
det:

Har tion Donation received

49,02
EUR

12,25
EUR

2,45
EUR

49,01
EUR

24,5
EUR

98,04
EUR

25
EUR

49,01
EUR

147,06
EUR

49,01
EUR

49,01
EUR

25
EUR

12,25
EUR

49,01
EUR

16,18
EUR

12,25
EUR

49,01

2,02
EUR

3 3 4 4
EUR

0,43
EUR

2,02
EUR

1,18
EUR

3,68
EUR
EUR

2,02
EUR

5,35
EUR

2,02
EUR

2,02
EUR

0
EUR

0,89
EUR

2,02
EUR

1,06
EUR

0,89
EUR

2,02



23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

e

ju

et

|

Isven received
dElc

o
ﬂ'l@p received
derg

Marhp received

received

received

L€04 received
received

received

E@E‘eceived
deta)

risdreceived

EUR

245
EUR

24,51
EUR

9.8
EUR

10
EUR

49,01
EUR

12,25
EUR

34,06
EUR

100
EUR

14,71
EUR

24,5
EUR

49,01
EUR

93,21
EUR

25
EUR

50
EUR

245
EUR

100
EUR

EUR

1,43
EUR

1,18
EUR

0,68
EUR
EUR

2,02
EUR

0,77
EUR

EUR

EUR

0,85
EUR

1,18
EUR

2,02

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

1,18

EUR

EUR



23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

i b ade T s bl e Sl 0 .

Kris Donation received
detd
Nik¢ Payment received
det.

Donation received

Donation received

Payment received

Payment received

Payment received

Payment received

ils Donation received

I Donation received

etails Donation received
An ion Donation received
Payment received
Payment received
Payment received
Payment received

Donation received

S
NS e

12,25
EUR

40
USD

245
EUR

98,04
EUR

10
EUR

100
EUR

100
EUR

10
EUR

2451
EUR

2,45
EUR

12,25
EUR

49,01
EUR

100
EUR

10
EUR

10
EUR

50
EUR

24,5
EUR

<

0,77
EUR

uSD

1,18
EUR

3,68
EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

8,68
EUR

0,43
EUR

0,77
EUR

2,02
EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR

0
EUR

1,18
EUR

WV\.HW—

A -




23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

23 Dec

22 Dec

Nikolation received
deta

Filip rtion received
Filip

tion received
eta

a1

ik ption received

tlon received

‘%ifx
A

Al Sl }

2,45
EUR

49
EUR

24,5
EUR

24,5
EUR

2451
EUR

0,43
EUR

0,52
EUR

1,18
EUR

1,18
EUR

8,68
EUR

o s o Sadondiadd o e fladin g
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22 Dec Bdonation received 245 0,43
dg EUR EUR

22 Dec Bljonation received 49,02 2,02
fo EUR EUR

22 Dec Bdonation received 49 0,52
tra EUR EUR

22 Dec onation received 98,04 4,66
de EUR EUR

22 Dec onation received 24.5 1,18
EUR EUR

22 Dec onation received 49,01 2,02
EUR EUR

22 Dec donation received 4,9 0,52
de EUR EUR

22 Dec onation received 245 1,18
EUR EUR

22 Dec onation received 9,8 0,68
EUR EUR

22 Dec triDonation received 25 12
de EUR EUR

22 Dec onation received 49 0,52
for EUR EUR

22 Dec AnfDonation received 98,04 4,66
for EUR EUR

22 Dec onation received 245 0,43
de EUR EUR

22 Dec onation received 49 0,52
EUR EUR

22 Dec onation received 122,55 6,11
EUR EUR

22 Dec yaA4Donation received 49,01 2,02
det EUR EUR

22 Dec gie| Donation received 73,53 2,85

\ras ]! EUR EUR
P70y S
e A&Pb - 2 e

ot Lt R




22 Dec

22 Dec

22 Dec As Donation received 49,01 2,02
EUR EUR

22 Dec : Donation received 12,25 0,77
EUR EUR

22 Dec Rogtion Donation received 245 0,43
EUR EUR

22 Dec Ive Payment received 10 0
EUR EUR




