	1			
Completed Date 28 Dec	Nam Lubon detai	Type Donation received	Gross 12,25 EUR	Fee 0,77 EUR
28 Dec	Velici detai	Donation received	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR
28 Dec	Kiril Is for	Donation received	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR
28 Dec	Bonction deta	Donation received	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR
27 Dec	Yuliation deta	Donation received	98,04 EUR	3,68 EUR
27 Dec	<u>Mar</u> deta	Donation received	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR
27 Dec	<u>Nikon</u> deta	Donation received	4,9 EUR	0,52 EUR
27 Dec	Mar deta	Donation received	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR
27 Dec	<u>Deril</u>	Donation received	12,25 EUR	0,77 EUR
27 Dec	lvo ails for	Donation received	98,04 EUR	3,68 EUR
27 Dec	ML det	Donation received	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR
27 Dec	<u>Vas</u> tails for	Donation received	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR
27 Dec	Miztion de2	Donation received	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR
26 Dec	<u>M</u> i∉ <u>d∈</u>	Donation received	98,04 EUR	4,66 EUR
26 Dec	ne ne	Donation received	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR
26 Dec	<u>G</u> d de	Donation received	12,25 EUR	0,77 EUR

Kharol aprimer

26 Dec	<u>Dily</u> det	Donation received	12,25 EUR	0,77 EUR	
26 Dec	Evg det	Donation received	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR	
26 Dec	Boz det	Donation received	24,51 EUR	1,18 EUR	
26 Dec	Ves on deta	Donation received	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR	
26 Dec	Peri deta	Payment received	10 EUR	0 EUR	
26 Dec	Stration deta	Donation received	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR	
25 Dec	Lach deta	Payment received	10 EUR	0 EUR	
25 Dec	<u>Mar</u> deta	Donation received	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR	
25 Dec	<u>Plan</u> deta	Donation received	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR	
25 Dec	<u>Vass</u> <u>deta</u>	Donation received	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR	
25 Dec	Kon: tran ik	Donation received	98,04 EUR	3,68 EUR	
25 Dec	<u>Lyupn</u> deta	Donation received	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR	
25 Dec	Niko ls for N	Donation received	7,35 EUR	0,6 EUR	
25 Dec	<u>Urge</u> trant <mark>on</mark>	Donation received	4,9 EUR	0,52 EUR	
25 Dec	<u>Петэ</u> deta	Donation received	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR	
24 Dec	Yord deta	Donation received	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR	
24 Dec	<u>Stoic</u> deta	Donation received	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR	
			N.	spore and	almender

24 Dec	lva details for	Donation received	49,02 EUR	2,02 EUR
24 Dec	Ale. tran _{ra}	Donation received	12,25 EUR	0,77 EUR
24 Dec	Petion det	Donation received	2,45 EUR	0,43 EUR
24 Dec	Rac trarv	Donation received	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR
24 Dec	Geonsaction def	Donation received	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR
24 Dec	Boyaction get	Donation received	98,04 EUR	3,68 EUR
24 Dec	Sezsaction det	Payment received	25 EUR	0 EUR
24 Dec	Maton details for	Refund sent	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR
24 Dec	Ale nsaction det	Donation received	147,06 EUR	5,35 EUR
24 Dec	Nik on details for	Donation received	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR
24 Dec	Iva ation	Donation received	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR
24 Dec	Geration det	Payment received	25 EUR	0 EUR
24 Dec	<u>Dim</u> tion det	Donation received	12,25 EUR	0,89 EUR
23 Dec	Lub nsaction	Donation received	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR
23 Dec	Tod ion det	Donation received	16,18 EUR	1,06 EUR
23 Dec	Zdraiction deta	Donation received	12,25 EUR	0,89 EUR
23 Dec	Har t ion	Donation received	49,01	2,02

Hurch copuracan

	deta	EUR	EUR
23 Dec	Tsven received deta	24,5 EUR	1,43 EUR
23 Dec	lliya n received	24,51	1,18
	deta	EUR	EUR
23 Dec	Marn received	9,8	0,68
	deta	EUR	EUR
23 Dec	Tsvet received deta	10 EUR	0 EUR
23 Dec	Marid —	49,01	2,02
	for M received	EUR	EUR
23 Dec	Geon received	12,25	0,77
	for G	EUR	EUR
23 Dec	Marit received deta	34,06 EUR	0 EUR
23 Dec	Petat received	100 EUR	0 EUR
23 Dec	Gera received	14,71	0,85
	deta	EUR	EUR
23 Dec	Kand received	24,5	1,18
	deta	EUR	EUR
23 Dec	<u>Peta</u>) received	49,01	2,02
	<u>deta</u>	EUR	EUR
23 Dec	Yana received	93,21	0
	deta	EUR	EUR
23 Dec	Teoc received	25	0
	deta	EUR	EUR
23 Dec	Niko received	50	0
	deta	EUR	EUR
23 Dec	Hrist received	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR
23 Dec	<u>Niko</u> received	100	0
	<u>deta</u>	EUR	EUR
	\$57	b	ser

1.500

23 Dec	<u>Krist</u> deta	Donation received	12,25 EUR	0,77 EUR
23 Dec	Niko det	Payment received	40 USD	0 USD
23 Dec	<u>Mili</u> deta	Donation received	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR
23 Dec	Mih det:	Donation received	98,04 EUR	3,68 EUR
23 Dec	<u>Лю(tion</u> det:	Payment received	10 EUR	0 EUR
23 Dec	Katy det	Payment received	100 EUR	0 EUR
23 Dec	<u>Svein</u> deta	Payment received	100 EUR	0 EUR
23 Dec	<u>Blagion</u> det	Payment received	10 EUR	0 EUR
23 Dec	Petetails for	Donation received	245,1 EUR	8,68 EUR
23 Dec	Jorg ion det	Donation received	2,45 EUR	0,43 EUR
23 Dec	Dar details for	Donation received	12,25 EUR	0,77 EUR
23 Dec	Anaction det	Donation received	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR
23 Dec	<u>Val</u> on det	Payment received	100 EUR	0 EUR
23 Dec	<u>Zh</u> e ion det	Payment received	10 EUR	0 EUR
23 Dec	Ste ^{lon} det	Payment received	10 EUR	0 EUR
23 Dec	Te saction	Payment received	50 EUR	0 EUR
23 Dec	Me <mark>tion</mark> de	Donation received	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR
		~ X) & ~~	· c	000CV

Donol copringer

23 Dec	Stefnation received for \$	4,9 EUR	0,52 EUR
23 Dec	Devement received deta	5 EUR	0 EUR
23 Dec	Petrnation received deta	49,02 EUR	2,02 EUR
23 Dec	Emilination received for 5	98,04 EUR	4,66 EUR
23 Dec	Net hation received	24,5	1,18
23 Dec	Stoynation received deta	EUR 13,24 EUR	0,8 EUR
23 Dec	Orlination received for C	36,76 EUR	2,08 EUR
23 Dec	Pavination received deta	24,5 EUR	1,5 EUR
23 Dec	Boyament received deta	10 EUR	0 EUR
23 Dec	Borigation received deta	24,51 EUR	1,18 EUR
23 Dec	Niko ation received deta	9,8 EUR	0,68 EUR
23 Dec	Nikolation received detai	2,45 EUR	0,43 EUR
23 Dec	Filip lation received Filip	4,9 EUR	0,52 EUR
23 Dec	Margation received detai	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR
23 Dec	Nikolation received detai	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR
22 Dec	Ilian ation received	245,1 EUR	8,68 EUR
	Sep	10 =	Jon

Romo - operande

22 Dec	Beonation received	2,45 EUR	0,43 EUR	
22 Dec	Blacenation received	49,02 EUR	2,02 EUR	
22 Dec	Boonation received tra	4,9 EUR	0,52 EUR	
22 Dec	Nonation received	98,04 EUR	4,66 EUR	
22 Dec	VeDonation received de	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR	
22 Dec	RaDonation received	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR	
22 Dec	SteDonation received de	4,9 EUR	0,52 EUR	
22 Dec	Ge Donation received de	24,5 EUR	1,18 EUR	
22 Dec	Ru Donation received de	9,8 EUR	0,68 EUR	
22 Dec	<u>Irir</u> Donation received <u>del</u>	25 EUR	1,2 EUR	
22 Dec	Fill Donation received for	4,9 EUR	0,52 EUR	
22 Dec	An Donation received for	98,04 EUR	4,66 EUR	
22 Dec	Ko-Donation received	2,45 EUR	0,43 EUR	
22 Dec	Ani Donation received det	4,9 EUR	0,52 EUR	
22 Dec	Rac Donation received dei	EUR	6,11 EUR	
22 Dec	Yay Donation received det	49,01 EUR	2,02 EUR	
22 Dec	Ele Donation received	73,53 EUR ~~ ~	2,85 EUR	~.L
	Xla	N-		

	VY 2-101-2 D0000H0096			
22 Dec	V. Particolor	Donation received	147,06	5,35
	for		EUR	EUR
22 Dec	Ingls for	Donation received	98,04	4,66
	Inc		EUR	EUR
22 Dec	As	Donation received	49,01	2,02
	de		EUR	EUR
22 Dec	Ro	Donation received	12,25	0,77
	de	Donation received	EUR	EUR
00 D			24 74020	
22 Dec	Rottion	Donation received	2,45	0,43
	de		EUR	EUR
22 Dec	<u>lva</u>	Payment received	10	0
	de		EUR	EUR

terpro a operano